
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga5ta-Fecha4-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Castellano, Sophia Liz (Fenix)

Lopez Auat, Malena (Boca Juniors)
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Gonzalez Pereira, Angel (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Loustric, Rolando (Boca Juniors)

Artemisi, Santiago (Arg Takkyu)

Albarracin, Claudio (CEDIMA)

 3

 1

11

 7

 3

11

11

 7

11

 9

  6

 -6

Cesaretti, Daniel (Arg Takkyu)

Perez, Mirna A. (CEDIMA)

Saloña Ugone, Nahuel (La Legión TDM)

Caro Ruiz, Benjamin (Top Minc)
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Miño, Alan J. (La Legión TDM)

Chillemi, Germán (Top Minc)

Minoli, Tomas (Rioja)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club TDM)
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Gonzalez, Fermin (Rioja)

Russo, Alejandro (Social Club TDM)

Della Valle, Fernando (Banco Nacion)

Cericola, Dante (GTM)
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Lima, Martin (Banco Nacion)

Dominguez, Elias (GTM)

Barbosch, Roman (Atlanta)

Moyano Kozak, Gaston (Nikkei TDM)
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Trillini, Juan (Atlanta)

Zain, Gonzalo (Nikkei TDM)

Rubin Minetti, Dante (Ateneo de Versailles)

Torres, Lautaro (Peretz)
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Moreale Ernst, Martin (Ateneo de Versailles)

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)

Banegas, Ivan (Alvear Club)

Da Fonseca, Walter (Padilla)
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Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)

Russo, Emiliano (Padilla)

Maldonado, Martin (La Legión TDM)

Arancibia, Eduardo (TMR)
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Padin, Julieta (La Legión TDM)

Mieli, Julian (TMR)


